eiko.com1
Rev. 03/31/23
©2023 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada:  7900 Goreway Drive, Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6  1.888.741.2673
N O M E N C L A T U R E
M O D E L S I Z E W A T T A G E C R I / C C T V O LT A G E D I M M I N G F I N I S H
DSD : Downlight Surface Disk
4” - 4 inch 10W - 10W

WET
LOCATION
eiko.com2
Rev. 03/31/23
©2023 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada:  7900 Goreway Drive, Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6  1.888.741.2673
P E R F O R M A N C E  S U M M A R Y
O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # S I Z E W A T T S N O M I N A L
L U M E N S L P W C R I C C T V O LT S T 2 0 - T 2 4 /
J A 8
E N E R G Y
S T A R
12490 DSD4/10W/830/120DTWH 4” 10W 700 70 80 3000K 120V ✓
12491 DSD6/13W/830/120DTWH 6” 13W 1,000 77 80 3000K 120V ✓
12492 DSD8/15W/830/120DTWH 8” 15W 1,200 80 80 3000K 120V ✓
12493 DSD4/10W/9FCCT/120DTWH 4” 10W 830 83 90 27/30/35/40/5000K 120V ✓ ✓
12494 DSD6/13W/9FCCT/120DTWH 6” 13W 1,080 83 90 27/30/35/40/5000K 120V ✓ ✓
12495 DSD8/15W/9FCCT/120DTWH 8” 15W 1,245 83 90 27/30/35/40/5000K 120V ✓ ✓
*Ships at 2700K
 P R O D U C T  D I M E N S I O N S
Ø 5.9"/
150mm